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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2014
Amsterdam, 12- - 14-12-2014

Event 13 Women, 400m Freestyle Senioren Open
13-12-2014 - 9:25 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

rank name club name time RT fin. FINA IPC

1. Sharon van Rouwendaal KNZB-NTC 199307422 4:17.26 +0,70 A 803
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:33.65 32.14 250m: 2:38.78 33.32 350m: 3:45.41 33.36

100m: 1:01.51 31.48 200m: 2:05.46 31.81 300m: 3:12.05 33.27 400m: 4:17.26 31.85

2. Esmee Vermeulen KNZB-NTC 199600678 4:17.47 +0,69 A 801
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:35.20 32.28 250m: 2:39.84 32.30 350m: 3:45.42 33.24

100m: 1:02.92 32.53 200m: 2:07.54 32.34 300m: 3:12.18 32.34 400m: 4:17.47 32.05

3. Rieneke Terink PSV 198402424 4:19.49 +0,80 A 782
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:34.77 32.88 250m: 2:41.01 33.06 350m: 3:47.19 33.02

100m: 1:01.89 32.68 200m: 2:07.95 33.18 300m: 3:14.17 33.16 400m: 4:19.49 32.30

4. Annika Bruhn SSG Saar Max Ritter 157076 4:20.23 +0,75 A 776
200m*

50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:36.04 33.34 250m: 2:41.92 32.71 350m: 3:48.16 32.83
100m: 1:02.70 32.99 200m: 2:09.21 33.17 300m: 3:15.33 33.41 400m: 4:20.23 32.07

5. Anastasia Guzhenkova Samara region 4:21.90 +0,80 A 761
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:35.74 32.68 250m: 2:42.17 33.12 350m: 3:48.79 33.24

100m: 1:03.06 32.80 200m: 2:09.05 33.31 300m: 3:15.55 33.38 400m: 4:21.90 33.11

6. Antonia Massone SSG Saar Max Ritter 187244 4:23.49 +0,62 A 747
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:34.45 32.71 250m: 2:42.35 34.25 350m: 3:50.84 34.29

100m: 1:01.74 31.87 200m: 2:08.10 33.65 300m: 3:16.55 34.20 400m: 4:23.49 32.65

7. Lisa Stamm Region Ostschweiz 13475 4:24.84 +0,69 A 736
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:37.14 33.69 250m: 2:44.64 33.90 350m: 3:52.02 33.49

100m: 1:03.45 33.29 200m: 2:10.74 33.60 300m: 3:18.53 33.89 400m: 4:24.84 32.82

8. Leonie Kullmann Deutscher SV 260291 4:24.99 +0,71 A 735
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:38.04 33.54 250m: 2:45.16 33.24 350m: 3:52.18 33.29

100m: 1:04.50 33.50 200m: 2:11.92 33.88 300m: 3:18.89 33.73 400m: 4:24.99 32.81

9. Leonie van Noort WVZ 199301752 4:25.33 +0,78 R 732
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:37.79 33.73 250m: 2:45.19 33.51 350m: 3:53.32 33.96

100m: 1:04.06 33.52 200m: 2:11.68 33.89 300m: 3:19.36 34.17 400m: 4:25.33 32.01

10. Tuana Ayca Bahtoglu Turkey 4:26.14 +0,73 R 725
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:38.24 33.91 250m: 2:45.81 33.80 350m: 3:53.86 34.30

100m: 1:04.33 33.64 200m: 2:12.01 33.77 300m: 3:19.56 33.75 400m: 4:26.14 32.28

11. Laura van Engelen KNZB-RTC 200000350 4:26.28 +0,80 724
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:37.33 33.67 250m: 2:45.50 34.32 350m: 3:54.30 34.56

100m: 1:03.66 33.14 200m: 2:11.18 33.85 300m: 3:19.74 34.24 400m: 4:26.28 31.98

12. Maxine Wolters Deutscher SV 252599 4:27.31 +0,73 716
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:38.21 33.91 250m: 2:46.00 33.79 350m: 3:54.06 34.01

100m: 1:04.30 33.66 200m: 2:12.21 34.00 300m: 3:20.05 34.05 400m: 4:27.31 33.25

13. Josephine Tesch Deutscher SV 242579 4:28.10 +0,77 709
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:37.94 33.79 250m: 2:46.31 34.16 350m: 3:54.55 34.19

100m: 1:04.15 33.43 200m: 2:12.15 34.21 300m: 3:20.36 34.05 400m: 4:28.10 33.55

14. Louve Boits Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 624/98 4:28.84 +0,68 703
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:37.46 34.04 250m: 2:46.31 34.46 350m: 3:55.28 34.55

100m: 1:03.42 33.22 200m: 2:11.85 34.39 300m: 3:20.73 34.42 400m: 4:28.84 33.56

15. Emma Wael KVIK 9374AL 4:29.55 +0,71 698
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:38.51 34.24 250m: 2:47.62 34.42 350m: 3:56.81 34.37

100m: 1:04.27 33.60 200m: 2:13.20 34.69 300m: 3:22.44 34.82 400m: 4:29.55 32.74

16. Marieke Tienstra KNZB-RTC 199900302 4:29.58 +0,79 698
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:38.88 34.64 250m: 2:47.78 34.34 350m: 3:56.74 34.15

100m: 1:04.24 33.80 200m: 2:13.44 34.56 300m: 3:22.59 34.81 400m: 4:29.58 32.84

17. Phoebe Linde Atkins KVIK 0058AA 4:32.92 +0,84 672
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:38.89 34.14 250m: 2:48.49 35.06 350m: 3:58.79 35.29

100m: 1:04.75 33.69 200m: 2:13.43 34.54 300m: 3:23.50 35.01 400m: 4:32.92 34.13

18. Lotte Goris Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 896/00 4:33.53 +0,86 668
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:39.89 35.68 250m: 2:49.93 34.91 350m: 3:59.80 35.00

100m: 1:04.21 33.92 200m: 2:15.02 35.13 300m: 3:24.80 34.87 400m: 4:33.53 33.73

19. Oda Gjerde Bryne Symjeklubb 4:33.55 +0,77 668
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:38.99 34.29 250m: 2:48.76 34.86 350m: 3:59.05 35.18

100m: 1:04.70 33.65 200m: 2:13.90 34.91 300m: 3:23.87 35.11 400m: 4:33.55 34.50

mailto:inschrijven@amsterdamswimcup.nl


mistakes? mail to: inschrijven@amsterdamswimcup.nl

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931 Registered to KNZB 13-12-2014 14:38 - Page 2

Amsterdam Swim Cup 2014
Amsterdam, 12- - 14-12-2014

Event 13, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT fin. FINA IPC

20. Evelien van Ruiten KNZB-RTC 199602924 4:33.61 +0,75 667
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:39.51 34.77 250m: 2:49.79 34.95 350m: 3:59.73 34.65

100m: 1:04.74 33.93 200m: 2:14.84 35.33 300m: 3:25.08 35.29 400m: 4:33.61 33.88

21. Janina Beckers KNZB-RTC 199800574 4:34.25 +0,77 663
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:40.85 34.87 250m: 2:51.53 35.02 350m: 4:00.92 34.26

100m: 1:05.98 34.55 200m: 2:16.51 35.66 300m: 3:26.66 35.13 400m: 4:34.25 33.33

22. Marij van der Mast PSV 200000676 4:34.56 +0,75 660
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:37.87 34.44 250m: 2:47.99 35.17 350m: 3:59.47 35.99

100m: 1:03.43 32.82 200m: 2:12.82 34.95 300m: 3:23.48 35.49 400m: 4:34.56 35.09

23. Malene M. Pedersen Lambertseter SK 4:35.13 +0,78 656
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:40.81 34.31 250m: 2:49.98 34.94 350m: 4:00.99 35.41

100m: 1:06.50 34.86 200m: 2:15.04 34.23 300m: 3:25.58 35.60 400m: 4:35.13 34.14

24. Monique van der Struik DZ&PC 199502502 4:37.95 +0,72 636
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:42.43 35.52 250m: 2:53.11 35.24 350m: 4:04.11 35.52

100m: 1:06.91 35.11 200m: 2:17.87 35.44 300m: 3:28.59 35.48 400m: 4:37.95 33.84

25. Melanie Nuernberger Region Ostschweiz 22096 4:38.56 +0,70 632
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:40.95 35.31 250m: 2:52.46 35.55 350m: 4:04.02 35.48

100m: 1:05.64 34.56 200m: 2:16.91 35.96 300m: 3:28.54 36.08 400m: 4:38.56 34.54

26. Lisanne Hassing HZ&PC Heerenveen 199702584 4:43.64 +0,78 599
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:41.27 35.27 250m: 2:53.08 36.03 350m: 4:07.81 37.45

100m: 1:06.00 34.80 200m: 2:17.05 35.78 300m: 3:30.36 37.28 400m: 4:43.64 35.83

27. Storm Willemsen DWK 200100570 4:44.74 +0,72 592
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:42.70 36.07 250m: 2:56.08 37.10 350m: 4:10.45 37.15

100m: 1:06.63 35.48 200m: 2:18.98 36.28 300m: 3:33.30 37.22 400m: 4:44.74 34.29

28. Noa Oldenhof De Dolfijn 199700622 4:46.03 +0,69 584
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:43.16 36.14 250m: 2:56.62 36.71 350m: 4:10.31 36.64

100m: 1:07.02 35.38 200m: 2:19.91 36.75 300m: 3:33.67 37.05 400m: 4:46.03 35.72

29. Linda Kamperman Aquarijn 199601238 4:49.41 +0,72 564
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:44.26 36.20 250m: 2:57.49 36.86 350m: 4:11.71 37.02

100m: 1:08.06 35.50 200m: 2:20.63 36.37 300m: 3:34.69 37.20 400m: 4:49.41 37.70

30. Marije Oosterhuis NPC Netherlands 199500318 S10 4:50.38 +0,80 558 829
NR Gehandicapten

50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:45.30 36.93 250m: 2:59.13 37.00 350m: 4:13.94 37.10
100m: 1:08.37 35.93 200m: 2:22.13 36.83 300m: 3:36.84 37.71 400m: 4:50.38 36.44

31. Larina Schindler Region Ostschweiz 21947 4:58.85 +0,86 512
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:46.81 38.13 250m: 3:04.45 38.66 350m: 4:21.74 38.66

100m: 1:08.68 36.56 200m: 2:25.79 38.98 300m: 3:43.08 38.63 400m: 4:58.85 37.11

32. Delenn van Oostrom PSV 199600056 5:00.76 * +0,76 502
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:45.63 37.26 250m: 3:03.16 39.56 350m: 4:22.55 40.25

100m: 1:08.37 35.79 200m: 2:23.60 37.97 300m: 3:42.30 39.14 400m: 5:00.76 38.21

33. Manon Vermarien NPC Netherlands 199705680 S10 5:02.47 +0,77 494 734
50m: 35.50 35.50 150m: 1:51.52 38.44 250m: 3:08.68 38.51 350m: 4:25.13 38.08

100m: 1:13.08 37.58 200m: 2:30.17 38.65 300m: 3:47.05 38.37 400m: 5:02.47 37.34

34. Dominique Baanders NPC Netherlands 199305726 S9 5:28.93 +0,98 384 516
50m: 35.67 35.67 150m: 1:57.22 41.38 250m: 3:21.79 42.11 350m: 4:47.55 42.68

100m: 1:15.84 40.17 200m: 2:39.68 42.46 300m: 4:04.87 43.08 400m: 5:28.93 41.38

35. Romy Pansters NPC Netherlands 199605900 S8 5:41.76 +0,84 342 563
200m*

50m: 37.60 37.60 150m: 2:03.79 43.50 250m: 3:32.20 44.16 350m: 5:00.60 43.83
100m: 1:20.29 42.69 200m: 2:48.04 44.25 300m: 4:16.77 44.57 400m: 5:41.76 41.16

36. Dagmar van Hinte NPC Netherlands 199606544 S9 5:41.93 +0,73 342 459
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:59.71 43.98 250m: 3:30.24 45.24 350m: 4:59.46 44.28

100m: 1:15.73 41.34 200m: 2:45.00 45.29 300m: 4:15.18 44.94 400m: 5:41.93 42.47

DNS Lisa Hoepink Deutscher SV 183089
DNS Patricia-Lucia Wartenberg Deutscher SV 188255

WDR Anouque Berghuis Racing Club 199606132
WDR Manon Friskes DWK 199701566
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